
-117
133

-118 w.o.
149

-119 w.o.
134

-120 w.o.
159 17.

-121 w.o.
135

-122 w.o.
150

-123
136 -159 18.

-124
-149

-133 158 19.
147 -150

-134 w.o.
157 21. -158 20.

-135 w.o.
148

-136 w.o. -147
-157 22. 156 23.

-148

-156 24.

KOHAMÄNGUD (17-24)

Kalev Aiar
bye bye

bye bye
Urmas Roos

bye bye
Urmas Roos

Urmas Roos
Urmas Roos

Raino Rosin
bye bye

bye bye

bye bye

bye bye

bye bye
bye bye

Kalev Aiar
Kalev Aiar

Raino Rosin

bye bye
Kalev Aiar

Raino Rosin
Raino Rosin


